
SUBJECT PORTION ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English

Le- 6 The Story of the Taj 

Mahal, Le-7 Poem- The blind 

men and the Elephant, Grammar 

Chapters.

Textual work Class test

Hindi
Le-5 Teen machliya , Le-7 Khel 

diwas
Textual work

class test

Kannada
Le 5 Kagegalu yestu?, Le 6 nana 

kandha
Textual work class test

Maths
Le-4- Mulitiplication              

Le-5 -  Measurement
Textual work Written test

Science Le6 Plants,Le7 Animals Textual work class test

SST

Le 7 Coastal plains and 

Island, Le 8 Climate of India, 

Le 9 Agriculture in India

Textual work Class test

Computer Using windows 10 operating 

system
Textual work Class test

                                                   Events- AUGUST 2024-25

Date 

30-07-2024

31-07-2024

06-08-2024

09-08-2024

10-08-2024

15-08-2024

16-08-2024

19-08-2024

INTERACT CLUB INSTALLATON CEREMONY

       GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

STD IV NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST -2024-25

STORY TELLING COMPETITION

ROUND 2 INTERHOUSE QUIZ CONTEST

PRE-MID TERM PTM 2PM TO 3PM 

SECOND SATURDAY HALFDAY (ALL OTHER SATURDAYS WILL BE 

FULL DAY SCHOOL )

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION AT SCHOOL

HOLIDAY VARAMAHALAXMI

LIBRARY DAY CELEBRATION.


