GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI			
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480			
STD IV NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST -2024-25			
SUBJECT	PORTION	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT
English	Le- 6 The Story of the Taj Mahal, Le-7 Poem- The blind men and the Elephant, Grammar Chapters.	Textual work	Class test
Hindi	Le-5 Teen machliya , Le-7 Khel diwas	Textual work	class test
Kannada	Le 5 Kagegalu yestu?, Le 6 nana kandha	Textual work	class test
Maths	Le-4- Mulitiplication Le-5 - Measurement	Textual work	Written test
Science	Le6 Plants,Le7 Animals	Textual work	class test
SST	Le 7 Coastal plains and Island, Le 8 Climate of India, Le 9 Agriculture in India	Textual work	Class test
Computer	Using windows 10 operating system	Textual work	Class test
Events- AUGUST 2024-25			
Date			
30-07-2024	STORY TELLING COMPETITION		
31-07-2024	ROUND 2 INTERHOUSE QUIZ CONTEST		
06-08-2024	INTERACT CLUB INSTALLATON CEREMONY		
09-08-2024	PRE-MID TERM PTM 2PM TO 3PM		
10-08-2024	SECOND SATURDAY HALFDAY (ALL OTHER SATURDAYS WILL BE FULL DAY SCHOOL)		
15-08-2024	INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION AT SCHOOL		
16-08-2024	HOLIDAY VARAMAHALAXMI		
19-08-2024	LIBRARY DAY CELEBRATION.		